
C A D E N C E  P A R K K  -  8  S C H O O L

D A I L Y  S C H E D U L E  2 0 2 5  -  2 0 2 6

Monday
8:30-9:00
9:03-9:53
9:53-10:05
10:08-10:58
11:01-11:51
11:51-12:21
12:24-1:14
1:17-2:07
2:10-3:00

Homeroom
Period 1
Break
Period 2
Period 3
Lunch
Period 4
Period 5
Period 6

Regular Day Schedule

8:15-9:40 
9:40-10:01 
10:01-11:25 
11:25-12:05 
12:05-2:15 

Instruction
Recess/Snack
Instruction
Lunch
Instruction

8:30-10:00
10:00-10:20
10:23-11:48
11:48-12:19
12:22-1:47

1:50-3:00

R e g u l a r  D a y  S c h e d u l e

Early Class Later Class
8:00-11:20 Instruction 10:40-2:00 Instruction

R e g u l a r  D a y  S c h e d u l e

Early Class Later Class
8:00-11:20 Instruction 10:40-2:00 Instruction

Tuesday
Period 1
Break
Period 3
Lunch
Period 5

PumaTime

Wednesday
Period 2
Break
Period 4
Lunch

Period 6 **

Modified Day Schedule * Regular Day Schedule

8:15-9:40 
9:40-10:01 
10:01-11:25 
11:25-12:05 
12:05-1:30 

Instruction 
Recess/Snack 
Instruction 
Lunch 
Instruction 

8:15-10:15 
10:15-10:35 
10:35-12:21 
12:21-1:00 
1:00-2:50 

Instruction
Recess/Snack
Instruction
Lunch
Instruction

* All Wednesdays follow the Modified Day Schedule

** Wednesday dismissal 2:00pm
Modified Day dismissal 1:47pm

Thursday
Period 1
Break
Period 3
Lunch
Period 5

PumaTime

Friday
Period 2
Break
Period 4
Lunch
Period 6

Homeroom

Modified Day Schedule

Early Class Later Class
8:00-11:20 Instruction 10:00-1:20 Instruction

Modified Day Schedule

Early Class Later Class
8:00-11:20 Instruction 10:00-1:20 Instruction

Modified Day Schedule * 

8:15-10:15 
10:15-10:35 
10:35-12:21 
12:21-1:00 
1:00-1:40 

Instruction
Recess/Snack
Instruction
Lunch
Instruction

Principal:  Carlo Grasso  • Front Office:  949.404.1300  • Website:  iusd.org/ca  • Address:  750 Benchmark, Irvine, CA 92618

P r i m a r y  ( 1 s t  -  3 r d )

K i n d e r g a r t e n

P r e - K i n d e r g a r t e n

M i d d l e  S c h o o l  ( 6 t h  -  8 t h )

U p p e r  ( 4 t h  -  5 t h )
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