

DAILY SCHEDULE 2025 - 2026

Pre-Kindergarten

Regular Day Schedule

Modified Day Schedule

Early	Class	
8:00-11:20	Instruction	

Later Class	
10:40-2:00	Instruction

Early	Class
8:00-11:20	Instruction

Later Class	
10:00-1:20 Instruction	

Kindergarten

Regular Day Schedule

Modified	Day	Schedule
Early Class		Lá

Early Class		Later Class	
	8:00-11:20	Instruction	10:00-1:20 Instruction

Primary (1st - 3rd)

Instruction

Upper (4th - 5th)

Regular Day Schedule

Early Class

8:00-11:20

8:15-9:40	Instruction
9:40-10:01	Recess/Snack
10:01-11:25	Instruction
11:25-12:05	Lunch
12:05-2:15	Instruction

Modified Day Schedule *

Later Class

Instruction

10:40-2:00

8:15-9:40	Instruction
9:40-10:01	Recess/Snack
10:01-11:25	Instruction
11:25-12:05	Lunch
12:05-1:30	Instruction

Regular Day Schedule

8:15-10:15	Instruction
10:15-10:35	Recess/Snack
10:35-12:21	Instruction
12:21-1:00	Lunch
1:00-2:50	Instruction

Modified Day Schedule *

8:15-10:15	Instruction
10:15-10:35	Recess/Snack
10:35-12:21	Instruction
12:21-1:00	Lunch
1:00-1:40	Instruction

^{*} All Wednesdays follow the Modified Day Schedule

Middle School (6th - 8th)

Monday	
8:30-9:00	Homeroom
9:03-9:53	Period 1
9:53-10:05	Break
10:08-10:58	Period 2
11:01-11:51	Period 3
11:51-12:21	Lunch
12:24-1:14	Period 4
1:17-2:07	Period 5
2:10-3:00	Period 6

	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:30-10:00	Period 1	Period 2	Period 1	Period 2
10:00-10:20	Break	Break	Break	Break
10:23-11:48	Period 3	Period 4	Period 3	Period 4
11:48-12:19	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:22-1:47	Period 5	Period 6 **	Period 5	Period 6
1:50-3:00	PumaTime		PumaTime	Homeroom

** Wednesday dismissal 2:00pm Modified Day dismissal 1:47pm